
2.6.3Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students) 

Year 
2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Program Code Program Name 

UG/PG 
UG/PG 

UG/PG 
UG/PG 

UG/PG 

Coordinator 
IQAC-CELL 

Number of students appeared in the final 
year examination 

1066 

1171 

1540 

1689 

115 

Number of students passed in final year 

examination 

801 

941 

1406 
1138 
1530 

Pinpa 
Govi. F,G. Colege 
Rajgar au)R3 
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