Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2018-19		UG/PG	1066	941
2019-20		UG/PG	1171	1406
2020-21		UG/PG	1540	1138
2021-22		UG/PG	1689	1580
2022-23		UG/PG	1715	

Goordinator IQ AC-CELL

GOVT. Coilege, Rajgs.n (Alwar) Raja

Principal
Govt. P. G. College Rajgam (Alwar) Raj.